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$209,985

12550 15TH ST, PEMBROKE PINES, FL, 33027

OK TO LEASE IMMEDIATELY. 2BR 2BA WITH SERENE GARDEN &
POOL VIEW, WALK-IN SHOWER, WALK-IN CLOSET, WASHER/DRYER,
TILE FLOOR, DISHWASHER, BUILT IN MICRO, GLASS TOP RANGE,
DISPOSAL, ROLL DOWN SHUTTERS IN BALCONY, GREAT LOCATION ]
& PLENTY OF GUEST PARKING. The village is guard gated & ‘

: ; ; ; ; Solid Property
patrolled with serene walking trails & relaxing outside greenery. Inspections Inc @' |
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Basics

Date added: Added 2 weeks ago
Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 2 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft

ListOfficeName: Century 21 World
Connection

UnitNumber: 212E
EntryLevel: 2

Building Details

Category: Condominium
Status: Active
Bathrooms: 2 baths
Area: 1207 sq ft

SubdivisionName: FALMOUTH AT CENTURY
VILLA

View: Garden View, Pool Area View

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®
MLS ID: A11736906

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Year built: 1996

ArchitecturalStyle: Garden Apartment

Building Name: CENTURY VILLAGE

Heating: Electric

Amenities & Features

Features: First Floor Entry, Walk-In Closet(s)

NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: CBS Construction

Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, Guest

Security Features: Complex Fenced, Card
Entry, Security Patrol

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric WindowFeatures: Partial RollIDown Shutters

Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Balcony

GarageYN: No
CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No



